
Mr.FRANKLINE DEVARAJ J.

Assistant Professor,

Department of Tamil,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : frankmathew254@gmail.com

Phone : 9159847818

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

2015M.phil Bharathi Dasan University

TAMIL 2014M.A Bharathi Dasan

TAMIL 2011B.A Bharathi Dasan

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

ROBERT CALDWELL PADAIPUKALUM TAMIZH 

SAMUGAMUM
SANGA ILAKKIYAM

DR. P. KRISHNAMOORTHI

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE Pursuing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

2Years Bishop Heber College Asst. Prof Dept Of Tamil

BISHOP HEBER COLLGE BISHOP HEBER 

COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

TRICHIRAPALLI. 620017

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR

23.06.2017 04.03.2021

BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE BISHOP HEBER 

COLLEGE,TIRUCHIRAP

PALLI

ASST. PROF DEPT OF 

TAMIL

23-06-2017 TILL

Teaching / Research Experience

4 YEARSU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.11:13:00AM25/06/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Research Guidance

1 YEAR 1 YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEARSU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. : Ph.D. :

Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

0

1

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.11:13:00AM25/06/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Research Papers Presented -     1

"TAMIZHAGATHIL KADALSAAR VARALATRIL VANIGA PORUTKAL" in the International 

conference on SANGA ILAKKIYANKALIL VANIGAM sponsored by , organized by PAVANAR 

PAINTAMIL MANDRAM, DEPT OF TAMIL at KALLAKURICHI during 08/03/2017 to 08/03/2017.

1. 

EXTENSION / PART V ACTIVITIES UNDERTAKEN -       1

ASSISTANT CO-ORDINATOR, RJ TRAINING, for  for the TRICHY during 10/04/2019 to 

01/01/1900.

1. 

Signature of Staff

(FRANKLINE DEVARAJ J.)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.11:13:00AM25/06/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

