## Mr.FRANKLINE DEVARAJ J.

Assistant Professor, Department of Tamil, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail: frankmathew254@gmail.com

Phone: 9159847818

Web:

## Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
M.phil		Bharathi Dasan University	2015
M.A	TAMIL	Bharathi Dasan	2014
B.A	TAMIL	Bharathi Dasan	2011

### Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis		Area of Special	zation		
ROBERT CALDWELL PADAIPUK SAMUGAMUM	ALUM TAMIZH	SANGA ILAKKIY	⁄AM		
Research Supervisor	Research Cent	tre	rem	Year of Award	
DR. P. KRISHNAMOORTHI	BISHOP HEBE	R COLLEGE	制加	Pursuing	
		artical Pi			

# **Work Experience**

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
2Years	Bishop Heber College	Asst. Prof Dept Of Tamil		
BISHOP HEBER COLLGE	BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) TRICHIRAPALLI. 620017	ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	23.06.2017	04.03.2021
BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE	BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE,TIRUCHIRAP PALLI	ASST. PROF DEPT OF TAMIL	23-06-2017	TILL

Teaching / Research Experience					
U.G.: 4 YEARS	P.G. :	M.Phil.	Ph.D.		

U.G.: 1 YEAR P.G.: 1 YEAR M.Phil.: 1 YEAR Ph.D.: 2 YEARS

### **Table of Contents**

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	0
2.	Research Papers Presented	1
3.	Publication in Journals	0
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved WISI DOWNUS FRUSTRA	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	1
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0

 "TAMIZHAGATHIL KADALSAAR VARALATRIL VANIGA PORUTKAL" in the International conference on SANGA ILAKKIYANKALIL VANIGAM sponsored by , organized by PAVANAR PAINTAMIL MANDRAM, DEPT OF TAMIL at KALLAKURICHI during 08/03/2017 to 08/03/2017.

#### **EXTENSION / PART V ACTIVITIES UNDERTAKEN**

ION / PART V ACTIVITIES UNDERTAREN

1. ASSISTANT CO-ORDINATOR, RJ TRAINING, for for the TRICHY during 10/04/2019 to 01/01/1900.



3